
Standard Results

2/23/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8202 Turbo / McDonough 66.48 11000 0 0002.256

8201 Torchy / Hightshoe 62.00 NQ1 0 0112.419

8203 Whipper / Hanna -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Kelce / Rich 48.07 NQ3 0 0103.120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20203 Gracie / Elrod 70.04 1902 0 0002.142

20201 Pepper / Morris 64.32 NQ5 1 0102.332

20202 Maze / Lahm -- NQ0 0 140

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Mabel / Cunningham 71.86 NQ2 3 0402.087



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Arlo / Snider 62.29 NQ3 0 0102.408

16402 Sailor / Mueller 54.61 NQ2 1 0112.747

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20404 Millie / Yarrington 35.44 1951 0 0004.233

20601 Elysian / Brewer 35.58 2951 0 0004.216

20204 Esme / Eilerman 66.68 NQ5 2 0002.250

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 121

20402 Toast / Etzel 41.28 NQ3 1 0103.634

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Zesta / Slater 63.58 NQ3 1 0102.359



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8601 Cosmos / Fiedler -- ABS-- -- ------

8602 Emmy / Snider -- AIS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12602 Cody / O'Connor 46.42 NQ1 0 0003.511

12401 Juice Box / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12603 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16603 Onyx / Peterson 42.00 NQ2 2 0104.000

16604 Red / Truttmann -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20602 Eleanor / Day 28.35 NQ1 0 0206.102

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 52.45 NQ1 0 0003.298

20605 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ3 1 120

20606 Baby Baloo / Kolo 58.75 NQ1 0 0002.945



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.85 11000 0 0004.677 30

8804 Seymour / Ebel 40.50 21000 0 0004.025 24

8806 George / Snider 48.28 NQ0 1 0003.376

8808 Chloe / Orris -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

12807 Kiss / McDonald 26.65 11000 0 0006.116 33

12604 Magill / Day 32.01 21000 0 0005.092 27

12801 Tracker / Bedard 43.81 31000 0 0003.721 16

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 45.66 41000 0 0003.570 14

12812 Doppler / Tipton 49.82 1000 0 0003.272 10

12802 Jersey / Flegle 56.61 1000 0 0002.879 3

12804 Saoirse / Vetz 58.67 NQ2 0 0002.778

12806 Corwin / Rich 39.51 NQ2 0 0004.126

12808 Giddy / Cash 61.91 NQ0 0 0002.633

12811 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

16819 Encore / Brewer 28.65 11000 0 0005.864 30

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 30.61 21000 0 0005.488 28

16815 Bria / Wren 31.96 31000 0 0005.257 27



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 32.68 41000 0 0005.141 26

16805 Spirit / Alexander 37.90 1000 0 0004.433 21

16822 Dakota / Peterson 39.01 1000 0 0004.307 19

16812 Piper Grace / Daube 40.13 1000 0 0004.186 18

16803 Ruby / Patsaros 40.17 NQ1 0 0004.182

16808 Peach / Fennig 46.87 NQ1 1 0003.584

16811 Avery / Hoenig 40.87 NQ1 1 0004.111

16817 Cooper / Browning 52.80 NQ0 1 0003.182

16818 Leroy / Holcomb 35.62 NQ1 1 0004.716

16821 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:10 13

yps Pts

20801 Willow / Drabek 31.60 11000 0 0005.475 24

20833 Fleury / Sansone 32.39 21000 0 0005.341 23

20820 Johnny / Mulligan 32.66 31000 0 0005.297 23

20809 Trubbel / Jearls 32.92 41000 0 0005.255 23

20812 Love / Patterson 36.58 1000 0 0004.729 19

20830 Rose Tyler / Slater 41.68 1000 0 0004.151 14

20817 Copper / Drew 42.65 1000 0 0004.056 13

20816 Vinny / Brown 43.26 1000 0 0003.999 12

20806 Robbie / Culp 43.57 1000 0 0003.971 12

20808 Kirby / Flegle 46.30 1000 0 0003.737 9

20803 Sky / Robertson 37.09 NQ1 0 0004.664

20804 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ1 2 100

20805 Mazie / Bain -- NQ0 1 100

20807 Primrose / Lahm 52.10 NQ2 1 0103.321

20813 Scarlet / Haskins 57.22 NQ3 0 0103.023



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

20815 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ0 0 000

20819 Jax / Eilerman 47.97 NQ2 1 0103.606

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 38.45 NQ1 1 0004.499

20825 Diego / Dickinson 41.64 NQ1 0 0004.155

20827 Merit / Lowe 35.20 NQ0 0 0204.915

20829 Brady / Mosby -- NQ0 1 100

20834 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 2 100

20836 Remy / Robertson 40.89 NQ0 1 0004.231

20822 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Legend / Drew -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

24808 Waffle / Curry 38.09 11000 0 0004.542 21

24804 Primrose / Davidson 46.56 21000 0 0003.716 13

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 48.79 31000 0 0003.546 11

24603 June Bird / Kinscherff 58.96 NQ2 1 0102.934

24803 Aegis / Mitchell -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Prudence / Drew -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20206 Blue / Hessler 77.05 1951 0 0001.947

20207 Venus / Strohmeier -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Croc / Brown 51.76 NQ2 0 0102.898

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16404 Willow / Hentrich 69.97 1960 0 0002.144

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20405 Noelle / Lahm 77.15 NQ3 0 0001.944



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Otto / Myers 48.97 NQ0 1 0103.329

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12606 Sigmund / Antonio 52.99 NQ1 1 0003.170

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16605 Roo / Kimler 70.61 NQ2 0 0002.450



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

4808 Loxley / Hart 43.91 11000 0 0003.712 26

4806 Jazzy / Orris 44.27 21000 0 0003.682 25

4803 Ninjetta / Reis 45.84 31000 0 0003.556 24

4807 Giggles / Orris 47.68 41000 0 0003.419 22

4801 London / Hart 55.50 1000 0 0002.937 14

4805 Skylar / Snider -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8812 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.30 11000 0 0005.208 33

8817 Archer / Breen 40.30 21000 0 0004.045 24

8811 Bucky / McDonough 62.01 31000 0 0002.629 2

8809 Bodhi / Ernst 36.17 NQ1 1 0104.506

8810 Bennie / Vetz -- NQ0 0 110

8813 Luke / Wessel 66.60 NQ0 0 0002.447

8814 Auggie / Suthoff 39.23 NQ2 0 0104.155

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

12822 Fiver / Tipton 31.66 11000 0 0005.306 32

12821 Cali / Corcoran 35.61 21000 0 0004.718 28

12823 Leena / Morris 38.92 31000 0 0004.317 25

12814 Luna / Sansone 41.20 41000 0 0004.078 22



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Preferred

12820 Kezi / Brandenburg 42.15 1000 0 0003.986 21

12813 Cindy / Bain 50.43 1000 0 0003.331 13

12815 Jovie / Simmons -- NQ0 1 100

12819 Camille / Vassar 43.66 NQ3 0 0003.848

12824 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 1 110

12816 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16838 Ryker / Brinson 30.76 11000 0 0005.624 30

16830 Primo / McDonald 31.91 21000 0 0005.421 29

16826 Caboose / Kulpa 37.49 31000 0 0004.615 23

16833 Dekes / Patsaros 44.73 41000 0 0003.868 16

16828 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 100

16829 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ2 2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20847 Crush / Mitchell 38.24 11000 0 0004.524 26

20840 Zeke / Meyer 43.33 21000 0 0003.993 21

20843 Ronnie / Flegle 44.11 31000 0 0003.922 20

20839 Nitro / Alexander 37.81 NQ0 0 0104.576

20841 Rufus / Antonio -- NQ2 1 010

20846 Duke / Elrod 72.56 NQ2 0 0002.384



Standard Results

2/23/2025

Master - Preferred



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8202 Turbo / McDonough 25.23 11000 0003.964

8201 Torchy / Hightshoe 50.48 NQ4 0001.981

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds 33 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20201 Pepper / Morris 50.38 NQ6 0311.985

20202 Maze / Lahm -- NQ0 131

20203 Gracie / Elrod 45.93 NQ2 0222.177

20402 Toast / Etzel 19.48 NQ1 0205.133

20404 Millie / Yarrington 23.27 NQ1 0114.297

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 100 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24202 Zesta / Slater 32.30 1902 0003.096

24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ2 101



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8203 Whipper / Hanna -- NQ2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12602 Cody / O'Connor 53.77 NQ2 0002.288

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16201 Kelce / Rich 26.80 NQ0 0104.590

16401 Arlo / Snider 52.68 NQ3 0102.335

16603 Onyx / Peterson 29.78 NQ1 0014.130

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20606 Baby Baloo / Kolo 31.42 11000 0003.915

20204 Esme / Eilerman 28.07 2951 0004.382

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht 36.46 NQ2 0003.374

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek 42.68 NQ4 0322.882



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24602 Rusty / Meyer 64.14 NQ3 0321.918



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8601 Cosmos / Fiedler -- ABS-- ------

8602 Emmy / Snider -- AIS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12401 Juice Box / Breen 33.03 11000 0003.936

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Sailor / Mueller -- NQ1 110

16604 Red / Truttmann -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20829 Brady / Mosby 22.00 11000 0006.364

20601 Elysian / Brewer 26.81 NQ0 0115.222

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 37.17 NQ0 0013.766

20605 Ace / Pirtle 28.51 NQ1 0204.911

20806 Robbie / Culp 43.40 NQ1 0113.226



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 24.67 11000 0005.270 18

8804 Seymour / Ebel 32.89 21000 0003.953 10

8806 George / Snider 33.72 31000 0003.855 9

8808 Chloe / Orris 51.27 NQ0 0002.536

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

12804 Saoirse / Vetz 29.98 11000 0004.336 10

12801 Tracker / Bedard 31.36 21000 0004.145 8

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 33.93 31000 0003.831 6

12802 Jersey / Flegle 37.83 41000 0003.436 2

12603 Juno / Seddon 33.49 NQ1 0213.882

12604 Magill / Day 28.33 NQ0 0214.589

12806 Corwin / Rich 24.76 NQ1 0005.250

12807 Kiss / McDonald 24.07 NQ0 0015.401

12808 Giddy / Cash 44.57 NQ0 0002.917

12811 Tucci / Heitzig 32.48 NQ2 0224.002

12812 Doppler / Tipton 41.73 NQ0 0003.115

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 69%Q:9 4

yps Pts

16811 Avery / Hoenig 23.20 11000 0005.819 15

16815 Bria / Wren 23.51 21000 0005.742 15



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

16803 Ruby / Patsaros 23.89 31000 0005.651 15

16818 Leroy / Holcomb 24.22 41000 0005.574 14

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 25.52 1000 0005.290 13

16822 Dakota / Peterson 27.20 1000 0004.963 11

16817 Cooper / Browning 27.27 1000 0004.950 11

16812 Piper Grace / Daube 27.82 1000 0004.853 11

16805 Spirit / Alexander 30.28 1000 0004.458 8

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 28.28 NQ1 0004.774

16808 Peach / Fennig 35.10 NQ1 0123.846

16819 Encore / Brewer -- NQ1 101

16821 Willow / Tuncil 36.68 NQ4 0103.680

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:10 11

yps Pts

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 24.28 11000 0005.766 12

20833 Fleury / Sansone 24.41 21000 0005.735 12

20817 Copper / Drew 24.74 31000 0005.659 12

20827 Merit / Lowe 25.00 41000 0005.600 12

20820 Johnny / Mulligan 26.06 1000 0005.372 10

20812 Love / Patterson 26.12 1000 0005.360 10

20834 Bindi / Drabek 26.80 1000 0005.224 10

20803 Sky / Robertson 28.34 1000 0004.940 8

20825 Diego / Dickinson 29.01 1000 0004.826 7

20836 Remy / Robertson 31.59 1000 0004.432 5

20602 Eleanor / Day 28.72 NQ1 0104.875

20801 Willow / Drabek 23.74 NQ0 0105.897

20804 Pearl / McNamara 35.40 NQ1 0013.955

20805 Mazie / Bain 27.58 NQ1 0005.076

20807 Primrose / Lahm -- NQ3 101



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Master - Regular

20808 Kirby / Flegle 38.83 NQ0 0003.605

20809 Trubbel / Jearls 28.07 NQ1 0014.988

20815 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ1 110

20816 Vinny / Brown 36.63 NQ1 0113.822

20819 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 101

20830 Rose Tyler / Slater 32.61 NQ0 0104.293

20813 Scarlet / Haskins -- ABS-- ------

20822 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- ------

20826 Legend / Drew -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24804 Primrose / Davidson 32.92 11000 0004.253 6

24603 June Bird / Kinscherff 35.36 21000 0003.959 3

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 41.30 NQ0 0013.390

24808 Waffle / Curry 27.08 NQ0 0105.170

24803 Aegis / Mitchell -- ABS-- ------

24807 Prudence / Drew -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Minka / McDaniel 54.08 NQ3 0001.849

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20206 Blue / Hessler 43.89 980 0002.278

20207 Venus / Strohmeier -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 123 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Croc / Brown 25.40 NQ0 0204.843

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16403 Chase / McDaniel 44.09 NQ2 0212.790

16404 Willow / Hentrich 51.83 NQ1 0002.373

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20841 Rufus / Antonio 57.25 NQ2 0112.148



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8814 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12606 Sigmund / Antonio 53.27 NQ2 0112.534

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16831 Silvie / McDaniel 33.79 11000 0004.143

16605 Roo / Kimler 42.19 NQ1 0013.318

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20405 Noelle / Lahm 44.12 11000 0003.173

20846 Duke / Elrod 59.52 NQ0 0012.352



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:7 0

yps Pts

4805 Skylar / Snider 23.17 11000 0005.611 24

4808 Loxley / Hart 29.82 21000 0004.359 18

4806 Jazzy / Orris 31.04 31000 0004.188 16

4804 Laine / Lantis 33.97 41000 0003.827 14

4801 London / Hart 35.67 1000 0003.645 12

4803 Ninjetta / Reis 36.09 1000 0003.602 11

4807 Giggles / Orris 36.53 1000 0003.559 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8812 RockyRaccoon / Day 26.78 11000 0004.854 18

8809 Bodhi / Ernst 27.81 21000 0004.675 17

8810 Bennie / Vetz 35.13 31000 0003.701 9

8811 Bucky / McDonough 43.13 41000 0003.014 1

8817 Archer / Breen 38.30 NQ1 0113.394

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

12824 Victory / Meyer 21.15 11000 0006.383 22

12822 Fiver / Tipton 22.86 21000 0005.906 21

12819 Camille / Vassar 23.35 31000 0005.782 20

12823 Leena / Morris 30.22 41000 0004.467 13

12820 Kezi / Brandenburg 31.71 1000 0004.257 12



JWW Results

2/23/2025

Master - Preferred

12814 Luna / Sansone 36.78 1000 0003.670 7

12813 Cindy / Bain 40.96 1000 0003.296 3

12815 Jovie / Simmons 39.70 NQ0 0103.401

12816 Murphy / Tuncil 45.07 NQ0 0002.995

12821 Cali / Corcoran 24.10 NQ0 0105.602

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16830 Primo / McDonald 22.52 11000 0006.217 19

16838 Ryker / Brinson 22.94 21000 0006.103 19

16828 Elcie / Cinotto 26.18 31000 0005.348 15

16826 Caboose / Kulpa 26.79 41000 0005.226 15

16829 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ1 100

16833 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ1 132

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20839 Nitro / Alexander 29.24 11000 0004.788 14

20847 Crush / Mitchell 31.90 21000 0004.389 12

20840 Zeke / Meyer 36.82 31000 0003.802 7

20843 Ronnie / Flegle 39.21 NQ0 0113.571



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 51.89 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8202 Turbo / McDonough 51.89 1100 00

Time Points

1051.89Truncated time  =

957.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 23.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

12807 Kiss / McDonald 23.59 1100 00

12604 Magill / Day 28.12 80 00

12401 Juice Box / Breen 35.07 50 00

12801 Tracker / Bedard 37.47 40 00

12603 Juno / Seddon 40.61 30 00

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.00 20 00

12602 Cody / O'Connor 51.13 NQ2 00

12802 Jersey / Flegle -- NQ0 00

12811 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ----

12812 Doppler / Tipton -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Regular

Time Points

1023.59Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

730.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

437.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

242.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 47%Q:8 9

16819 Encore / Brewer 24.59 1100 00

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 25.46 90 00

16815 Bria / Wren 26.31 90 00

16823 Gigi / Burgess 29.98 80 00

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 32.45 60 00

16822 Dakota / Peterson 32.65 60 00

16201 Kelce / Rich 40.87 30 00

16805 Spirit / Alexander 42.89 20 00

16401 Arlo / Snider -- NQ2 01

16603 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ1 02

16604 Red / Truttmann 32.71 NQ1 00

16803 Ruby / Patsaros 33.80 NQ1 00

16808 Peach / Fennig 42.88 NQ1 00

16811 Avery / Hoenig -- NQ0 11

16812 Piper Grace / Daube 35.87 NQ0 01

16818 Leroy / Holcomb 32.40 NQ1 00

16821 Willow / Tuncil -- NQ2 11



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Regular

Time Points

1024.59Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.21 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:10 14

20829 Brady / Mosby 26.21 1100 00

20805 Mazie / Bain 27.72 90 00

20820 Johnny / Mulligan 29.78 80 00

20809 Trubbel / Jearls 30.02 80 00

20834 Bindi / Drabek 30.29 80 00

20815 Finnegan / Kolo 34.36 70 00

20807 Primrose / Lahm 37.36 50 00

20830 Rose Tyler / Slater 38.61 50 00

20606 Baby Baloo / Kolo 39.91 50 00

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 41.51 40 00

20201 Pepper / Morris -- NQ0 10

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 11

20402 Toast / Etzel 36.12 NQ1 00

20404 Millie / Yarrington 27.73 NQ0 01

20602 Eleanor / Day 27.78 NQ0 01

20605 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ1 11

20801 Willow / Drabek 28.14 NQ0 01

20804 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Regular

20806 Robbie / Culp 40.37 NQ1 01

20808 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 10

20813 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ0 10

20816 Vinny / Brown 42.20 NQ1 00

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 11

20827 Merit / Lowe 29.01 NQ0 01

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek -- ABS-- ----

20601 Elysian / Brewer -- ABS-- ----

20822 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- ----

20826 Legend / Drew -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1026.21Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 32.21 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

24808 Waffle / Curry 32.21 1100 00

24804 Primrose / Davidson 38.59 80 00

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 47.45 50 00

24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ0 10

24202 Zesta / Slater -- NQ2 11

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- ABS-- ----

24803 Aegis / Mitchell -- ABS-- ----

24807 Prudence / Drew -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Regular

Time Points

1032.21Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 41.81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

4803 Ninjetta / Reis 41.81 1100 00

4807 Giggles / Orris 42.91 90 00

4201 Queeny / Cash 43.51 90 00

4806 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1041.81Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.43 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8814 Auggie / Suthoff 31.43 1100 00

8811 Bucky / McDonough 47.13 50 00

8819 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 49.11 40 00

8204 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ2 10



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1031.43Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.67 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

12819 Camille / Vassar 30.67 1100 00

12823 Leena / Morris 34.30 80 00

12816 Murphy / Tuncil 49.33 40 00

12606 Sigmund / Antonio -- NQ0 11

12815 Jovie / Simmons 60.60 NQ0 00

12821 Cali / Corcoran 29.31 NQ1 02

12824 Victory / Meyer 26.91 NQ0 01

Time Points

1030.67Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 30.55 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

16828 Elcie / Cinotto 30.55 1100 00

16830 Primo / McDonald 32.44 90 00

16605 Roo / Kimler -- NQ0 00

16833 Dekes / Patsaros 42.71 NQ1 01

16838 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 01

Time Points

1030.55Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 39.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

20843 Ronnie / Flegle 39.99 1100 00

20841 Rufus / Antonio -- NQ0 10

20847 Crush / Mitchell 36.78 NQ0 01

Time Points

1039.99Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <


